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1-888-383-6277

(Schedule subject to Change) 

SEPTEMBER 2025 MASS SCHEDULE
St. Ignatius Chapel – Manresa Jesuit Spiritual Renewal Centre

Celebrants

Mon Sep 01 Fr. Francis Salasiar, CSC

Tue Sep 02 Fr. Peter Jae Choi

Wed Sep 03 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Thu Sep 04 Fr. John Bertao 

Fri Sep 05 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Sep 06 Thomas Cardinal Collins

Sun Sep 07 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Mon Sep 08 Fr. John Bertao

Tue Sep 09 Msgr. David Reilander

Wed Sep 10 Fr. Peter Jae Choi

Thu Sep 11 Msgr. Robert Nusca

Fri Sep 12 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Sep 13 Fr. Peter Turrone/Deacon Mike Walsh

Sun Sep 14 Fr. Vijai Amirtharaj, CSC

Mon Sep 15 Fr. Peter Turrone

Tue Sep 16 Fr. Roshan Loy D'Souza, CSC

Wed Sep 17 Msgr. David Reilander

Thu Sep 18 Fr. Francis Salasiar, CSC

Fri Sep 19 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Sep 20 Fr. Peter Jae Choi

Sun Sep 21 Fr. Roshan Loy D'Souza, CSC

Mon Sep 22 Fr. John Bertao
Tue Sep 23 Fr. Peter Jae Choi
Wed Sep 24 Fr. Vijai Amirtharaj, CSC
Thu Sep 25 Fr. Francis Salasiar, CSC

Fri Sep 26 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Sep 27 Fr. Roshan Loy D'Souza, CSC

Sun Sep 28 Fr. Gustave Ineza, OP 

Mon Sep 29 Fr. Larry Marcille

Tue Sep 30 Msgr. David Reilander

Mass Dates
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